
PM GES-Hwy 101 N, Cullaby Lake, Surf 
PinesOrange

PM Bus Stop Time PM Bus Stop Name 

2:15:00 PM Depart Bus Garage             

2:25:00 PM Gearhart School - 4th bus in line             

2:38:00 PM Depart GES -  Orange Bus             

2:39:00 PM 3601 Hwy 101   NC Plaza             

2:40:00 PM North Coast Plaza North End (Off Road)             

2:42:00 PM Wild Rose & Hwy 101             

2:43:00 PM Sandy Ridge & Hwy 101-On Road             

2:43:30 PM Bailey Lane & Hwy 101-Off Road             

2:43:50 PM Wakeman Lane & Hwy 101-Off Road             

2:44:00 PM Sunrise Ridge Ln & Hwy 101-Off Road             

2:44:20 PM Gronmark & Hwy 101-Off Road             

2:44:40 PM East Pine Dr & Hwy 101-Off Road             

2:44:50 PM 88627  Hwy 101-Off Road             

2:46:00 PM Adair Lane             

2:47:00 PM 89611 Hwy 101 (off road)             

2:48:00 PM 89635 Hwy 101-Just north of fire truck sign             

2:48:30 PM Fire Station Parking lot             

2:51:00 PM Hwy 101 & West Lake Acres             

2:53:00 PM Hwy 101 & Doreymen Ln             

2:55:00 PM Polo Ridge  &  Surf Pines             

2:55:30 PM Easy Way & Surf Pines.             

2:55:31 PM Stellar  &  Surf Pines.             

2:56:20 PM 89139 Manion Dr             

2:56:30 PM Primrose & Manion             

2:57:00 PM Neacoxie & Manion             

2:58:00 PM High Surf & Ocean             

3:01:01 PM 89780 Manion Dr (Xover)             

3:09:00 PM Nevada. & Lewis Rd. (Xover)             

3:11:01 PM Country Club Estates ( Off Road)             

3:14:01 PM 90338 Hwy 101 (Safe Harbor Animal Hospital)             

3:18:00 PM Blue Heron & Mallard Court             

3:19:00 PM Diamond & Drummond-L on Diamond,             

3:28:00 PM SHS-students back half of bus             

3:33:00 PM BMS-students front half of bus             

3:36:00 PM Depart BMS             

3:42:00 PM 719 Ave S-(Xover)             

3:42:30 PM 800 Ave S-Evans Plumbing (Xover)             

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 1 of 2



PM Bus Stop Time PM Bus Stop Name 

3:43:00 PM 925 Ave S.-             

3:45:00 PM Turnaround at T on S. Wahanna             

3:47:30 PM Huckleberry & Cooper-             

3:48:00 PM Stillwater & Cooper.             

3:48:30 PM Alder & Cooper Ask if  Xover             

3:49:00 PM Aldercreek Apt-             

3:50:00 PM Halbig & Spruce-(Xover).             

3:52:00 PM 355 S. Wahanna (Wahanna Crk Apts) (Xover)             

3:55:00 PM 2021 Aldercrest (crossover)-R on Hemlock,             

4:02:00 PM  Return to Bus garage.             

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 2 of 2


